LAKE MACQUARIE WIND WARRIOR GUN BOAT RESULTS 4 DEC 25

Season
Brad Quiggin
Adam Cooke
Dave Anstey
Chris Villa
Paul Morrish
Eric Law
Barry McCarthy
Tony Steel
Marshall Harper
Bill Chaseling
Martin Jeffery
Rod Mackay
Steve Chapman

Winter
29
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Spring
20
20

SCAa s whDMNOO

Summer
3

0
1
0
3
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Autumn

Total
52
36
28
16
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